
TINTOS
RIBER A DEL DUERO
LA PLANTA
CEPA GAVILAN CR.
FINCA RESALSO
LA PODA
MANTECA FINA
CEPA 21
ARZUAGA
EMILIO MORO
CARMELO RODERO
MATARROMERA
BOSQUE DE MATASNOS
MALLEOLUS
TOMÁS POSTIGO
PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS
ALIÓN 2020
VALBUENA 5º AÑO 2020

25
32
32
32
38
40
41
42
45
45
57
58
61
62

125
225

RIOJA
SIERRA CANTABRIA
LAN D 12
RAMON BILBAO EDICION LIMITADA
COSME PALACIOS
LUIS CAÑAS CR.
MARQUES DE RISCAL RESERVA
MUGA CR
MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA
GRAN VINO LA EMPERATRIZ
MACAN CLASICO 2021
RODA I
SAN VICENTE
EL PUNTIDO GRAN RESERVA
LA NIETA

29
30
32
32
34
34
40
44
48
65
68
78

115
210

OTR AS D.O.
JUAN GIL 12 MESES, D.O. JUMILLA
HABLA DE SILENCIO, EXTREMADURA
ALTOS DE LOSADA, BIERZO
TERMES, D.O. TORO

ABADIA RETUERTA, SARDON DEL DUERO
NUMANTHIA D.O. TORO
PINTIA 2020, D.O. TORO

32
33
40
48
58

80
80

VINOS DE POSTRE
OREMUS ASZÚ 3 PUTTONYOS
SAN EMILIO BODEGAS LUSTAU

20
8

COPA

PRECIOS EXPRESADOS EN € -  IVA INCLUIDOPRECIOS EXPRESADOS EN € -  IVA INCLUIDO

POR COPAS
BLANCOS TINTOS
BODEGAS VINOS BARCO
Godello
BODEGAS MENADE Rueda
CAMIÑO DO REI Rias Baixas
MARTIN CODAX Rias Baixas
AGUAZUL Rueda
MARQUES DE RISCAL Rueda
MIRANDA Penedès

4,4

4,4
4,4
4,7
3,8
4,4
4,7

BODEGAS MONTEBACO
Ribera del Duero
BODEGAS FINCA LA EMPERATRIZ
Rioja
LA PLANTA Ribera del Duero
LAN D 12 Rioja

4,4

4,2

4,4
4,2

CAVA Y CHAMPAGNE
ARS COLLECTA BLANC DE BLANC
CAVA
ARS COLLECTA ROSE CAVA
JEAN DUMANGIN BRUT

8

8
10

MARQUES DE RISCAL ROSADO 4,4

BLANCOS
ALBARIÑO
CAMIÑO DO REI
MARTIN CODAX
SANTIAGO RUIZ
PAZO SAN MAURO

29
31
33
45

VERDEJO
AGUAZUL
MARQUES DE RISCAL
PITA
JOSE PARIENTE

24
28
28
33

OTR AS VARIEDADES
MIRANDA
VIÑAS DEL VERO
OREMUS MANDOLÁS

31
33
40

CAVA
ARS COLLECTA BLANC DE BLANC
CAVA
ARS COLLECTA ROSE CAVA

30

30

CHAMPAGNE
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE
BRUT
JEAN DUMANGIN BRUT
MOET & CHANDO BRUT IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDO ICE
JEAN DUMANGIN MILLESIME
BOLLINGER BRUT
DOM PERIGNON

66

70
71
88
90

128
335

ROSADOS
MARQUES DE RISCAL
STUDIO BY MIRAVAL

28
31

GODELLO
O LOUAR DO
ZARZAL
LOURO

33
36
42

VINOS SELECCIÓN 
ESPECIAL BARBILLÓN

BLANCOS
BODEGAS VINOS BARCO Godello
BODEGAS MENADE Rueda

26
26

TINTOS
BODEGAS MONTEBACO Ribera del Duero
BODEGAS FINCA LA EMPERATRIZ Rioja

28
26
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